Favbet League
2019/20 10th round, Match #56

Friday, 05.10.2019, 17:00, n.a. Y. Haharin, Chernihiv. 12°C. Spectators: 3682

«Desna» Chernihiv

44 Past Yevhen

7 QOgiria Vladyslav
9 Kuzik Orest

10 Filippov Oleksandr

11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

13 Khlobas Dmytro
17 Hitchenko Andrii
22 Mostovyi Andrii
32 Imerekov Maksym
45 Favorov Denys (C)
90 Bohdanov Andrii

Substitutes

72 Lytovka lhor

5 Yermakov Vitalii
12 Kartushov Yehor
19 Favorov Artem
26 Konoplia Yukhym
27 Starenkyi Serhii
77 Dehtiarov Maksym

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:

Trukhanov Kostiantyn

Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

1:0

89
41
19
99

«Olimpik» Donetsk

Krynskyi Volodymyr
Pasich Yevhenii
Gryshko Dmytro (C)
Zotko lvan

Vantukh Roman
Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Zaviisyi Taras
Politylo Sergey
Pasich Hennadii
Teixeira

Geoffrey Chinedu Charles

Substitutes

71
7

77
21
31
70
97

Penkov Herman
Balashov Vitalii
Dramane
Kravchuk Andrii
Imeri Demir
Fabinho
Klymenchuk Yehor

Coach
Gomez Fernandez

Delegate:

Krucher Oleksii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 10th round, Match #56
Friday, 05.10.2019, 17:00, n.a. Y. Haharin, Chernihiv. 12°C. Spectators: 3682

- 1: .
«Desna» Chernihiv 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
13 Khlobas Dmytro 33
22 Mostovyi Andrii 37
9 Kuzik Orest ,
19 Favorov Artem N 46
52' 41 Pasich Hennadii
13 Khlobas Dmytro \
12 Kartushov Yehor N 61
, 41 Pasich Hennadii
65 T 70 Fabinho
65' . 9 Zaviisyi Taras
, 19 Teixeira
76 N 7 Balashov Vitalii
90 Bohdanov Andrii ,
77 Dehtiarov Maksym N 79
89’ N 99 Geoffrey Chinedu Charles
97 Klymenchuk Yehor
19 Favorov Artem ® 90
19 Favorov Artem 90+1"
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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